

## BHARAT BHUSHAN FINANCE & COMMODITY BROKERS LTD.

(Corporate Identity Number: L67120DL1992PLC049038)
Regd. Office: 503, Rohit House, 3, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110001

Tel.: 011-49800900 • Fax: 011-49800933

E-mail: commodities@bharatbhushan.com • Website: www.bbinvestments.in

Date: 13.05.2020

## Ref: BBFCB/BSE/2020-21

To,

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Security Code No.: 511501

## Sub: - Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that Company has received intimation from Shareholder(s) regarding loss of his / her/ their share certificate(s) as per the details mentioned below:

Name Of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.(s)	No. of Share(s)	Share Certificate No.(s)	Distinctive No(s).
JAYANTILAL HARGOVINDAS BHAYANI (DECEASED)	3865	300	19544, 19545, 19546	2949301 TO 2949600
JAYESH JAYANTILAL BHAYANI (SURVIVING)				
BHAYANI JAYANTILAL(DECEASED)	3866	300	19547, 19548, 19549	2949601 TO 2949900
BHAYANI JAYESH (SURVIVING)				
JAYESH JAYANTILAL BHAYANI (SURVIVING)	3867	300	19550 TO 19552	2949901 TO 2950200
JAYANTILAL HARGOVINDAS BHAYANI(DECEASED)				

We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate(s) only after necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s).

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Limited

SD/-

Pankaj Singh Bisht Company Secretary Contact No.: 011-49800900

## commodities@bharatbhushan.com

From: Kunal Bhayani <kunalk974@hotmail.com>

**Sent:** 12 May 2020 01:21 PM

**To:** rta@alankit.com; investorgrievances@bharatbhushan.com;

commodities@bharatbhushan.com; Investorgrievance@bharatbhushan.com;

prasad@bharatbhushan.com

Cc: dhaval; jaichamunda\_mataji@yahoo.co.in; jaichamunda\_mataji@yahoo.com

Subject: Issue of duplicate share certificate & Name transfer bearing folio no. 3865, 3866,

3867.

**Importance:** High

Jayesh Bhayani 603, Deepalaya,

Camalane,

Ghatkopar West, Mumbai – 400086.

DT: 12/5/2020.

To,

Alankit Assignments Ltd,

Div: Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodities Broker Ltd.,

2E/21, Jhandewalan Exth, New Delhi, Delhi, 110055

Sub: Issue of duplicate share certificate & Name transfer bearing folio no. 3865, 3866, 3867.

Dear Sir / Madam,

This is to inform you that I / We have misplaced the physical share certificate and also two folios to be transferred to my name as my father is deceased, The details are as under:

Share Holder Name	Regd Folio No.	Comment
Jayantilal Hargovindas Bhayani (Deceased)	3865	Needs to be transferred to his son Mr. Jayesh Jayantilal Bhayani

Bhayani Jayantilal (Deceased)	3866	Needs to be transferred to his son Mr. Jayesh Jayantilal Bhayani
Jayesh Jayantilal Bhayani	3867	

I/We request you to please share me the procedure to **issue new share certificate** as well as to transfer to my name as my father is **deceased**. Also you are requested to please address if the shares can be directly dematerialised in my/our demat account adhering the required procedure.

Thanking You. Jayesh Bhayani 9967671606.